Cabramatta Golf Club

Date: Sunday 11" January 2026.

Course: White & Red.

Sunday: 2 Ball Stableford & Singles

2B Div1: Owen Woodley (+1) & Daniel Gelonese (22)

46pts.

2B Div2: Sing Kwan So (27) & Raymond Hui (24)

49pts.

2B Scr: SophornDy & Binh Luu 36pts.

A.Grade Winner: Binh Luu (8) 40pts.

B.Grade Winner: Ryan Baker (17) 41pts.

C.Grade Winner: Lucas Wilson (30) 42pts.

Ladies: Young Aum (20) 39pts.
Balls: Singles: 35pts c/b.
2B: 46pts c/b.

Pro Pin 14": David Hallard 62cms $136
NTP 16":  Nathan Baker 279cm

NTP Women: -

Starters: 138

Mixed Pennants

Cabramatta won 3 V% to Moorepark 1 72 at Randwick




Cabramatta Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 11 January 2026

Competition : Sun | Mixed| White | Single

Type : Stableford
Course : Cabramatta GC Total Entrants : 138
Description : Stableford
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Red, Women, White, Men

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Place Getters
1 Lucas Wilson 0.0 30 42 1 Ball
2 Ryan Baker 0.0 17 41 1 Ball
3 Binh Luu 0.0 8 40 1 Ball
4 YOUNG AUM 0.0 20 39 1 Ball
4 Anna Pham 0.0 21 39 1 Ball
6 Arvin Abellar 0.0 16 38 1 Ball
6 Richard Kim 0.0 11 38 1 Ball
6 Don Ho 0.0 29 38 1 Ball
6 Owen Woodley 0.0 -1 38 1 Ball
6 Sophorn Dy 0.0 18 38 1 Ball
6 David Hallard 0.0 17 38 1 Ball
6 John Nuttall 0.0 12 38 1 Ball
13 Charin Buanieo 0.0 20 37 1 Ball
13 DaFve ?i;\kker 0.0 22 37 1 Ball
13 Alistair Connell 0.0 17 37 1 Ball
The SGA Golf Ciut

13 Minh Ngo 0.0 15 37 1 Ball
13 Vijendra Narayan 0.0 10 37 1 Ball
18 Daniel Gelonese 0.0 22 36 1 Ball
18 Raymond Hui 0.0 24 36 1 Ball
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Ran

18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
28

Name

James Tran
Alice Casey
Jonathon Ta
Jerry Lee
Hue Ta
Henry Tran

Horizons Golf Resort
Sing Kwan So
Dylan Riebe
Bodin Pata
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0.0

0.0
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0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
19
25
11
15
13
15

27
21
15

H/IC

Score

36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
35
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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Competition :

Cabramatta Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 11 January 2026

Sun | Mixed | White | Red | 2B

Type : Four-ball

Course : Cabramatta GC Total Entrants : 138

Description : 2B stableford

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks

All Day All Red, Women, White, Men

Ran Name Score Prize

Place Getters

1 Sing Kwan So & Raymond Hui 0.0, 49 1 Ball

2 Lucas Wilson & Quinn Wilson 0.0, 48 1 Ball

2 Sophorn Dy & Binh Luu 0.0, 48 1 Ball

4 Gavin Kean & Sophorn Dy 0.0, 47 1 Ball
The SGA Golf Club, -

4 Alistair Connell & Arvin Abellar 0.0, 47 1 Ball
The SGA Golf Club, -

4 llija Bicanic & Branko Vlakic 0.0, 47 1 Ball

4 Sing Kwan So & Michael Ly 0.0, 47 1 Ball

4 Adam Chahine & Ryan Baker 0.0, 47 1 Ball
Future Golf, -

4 Don Ho & Norman Wong 0.0, 47 1 Ball

10 Lucas Wilson & JULIAN GREIG 0.0, 46 1 Ball
-, Campbelltown Galf Club

10 Murray Wilson & Lucas Wilson 0.0, 46 1 Ball

10 Owen Woodley & Daniel Gelonese 0.0, 46 1 Ball

10 Alice Casey & Linda Schwarz 0.0, 46 1 Ball

10 Colin Reddish & John Nuttall 0.0, 46 1 Ball
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